
Tube Station

Bayswater

Gloucester Road

Embankment

Warren Street

Mansion House

Earls Court

Bond Street

Piccadilly Circus

Oxford Circus

Marylebone

Average Annual Growth Rate

77.75%

66.72%

44.73%

35.00%

33.84%

33.39%

26.62%

26.58%

25.02%

24.78%

Average Annual Turnover 

£27,918,956

£31,929,199

£56,382,996

£297,364,303

£132,340,696

£32,022,039

£152,846,021

£139,209,382

£96,892,314

£32,228,651


