Tube Station	Average Annual Growth Rate	Average Annual Turnover
Bayswater	77.75%	£27,918,956
Gloucester Road	66.72%	£31,929,199
Embankment	44.73%	£56,382,996
Warren Street	35.00%	£297,364,303
Mansion House	33.84%	£132,340,696
Earls Court	33.39%	£32,022,039
Bond Street	26.62%	£152,846,021
Piccadilly Circus	26.58%	£139,209,382
Oxford Circus	25.02%	£96,892,314
Marylebone	24.78%	£32,228,651

